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CONTACTS
DUBAI
Customer Service
T: +971 44078400
csfeederdubai@milaha.com

DUBAI
Aditi Uday Marathe
T: +971 44078431
M: +971 561761563
amarathe@milaha.com

GEORGIA
Temeli Shashikashvili
T: + 995 422 22 51 61
M: + 995 577 50 26 27
geo.temeli.shashikashvili@mlh-shipping.com

TURKEY
Pelin Sarac
T: +90 8502884999/751
M: +90 5498263743
pelin.sarac@mlh-shipping.com

DUBAI
Iris Victoria Gracilla
T: +971 44078430
M: +971 582124033
igracilla@milaha.com
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DUBAI
Ramy Raouf Saleeb
T:+ 97144078423
M:+971 561376090
rsaleeb@milaha.com

DUBAI
Roland Kawilarang
M:+971 504023264
rkawilarang@milaha.com

DOHA
Nehme Rahal
T: +974 44947229
M: +974 55365092
nrahal@milaha.com
 

DOHA
Peter Henri Verheijen
T: +974 44947240
M: +974 33424210
pverheijen@milaha.com
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SCHEDULE PROFORMA - PORT ROTATION

Piraeus Number of vessels: 2
Number of reefer plugs: 200 to 250
Nominal capacity: 1206 – 1,606 TEUS

POTI
Constanza

PCT
APMT - Poti
CSCT

Por Service Profile.t Terminal

CONSTANZA PIRAEUS

SERVICE STRENGTHS
•  Weekly access to the Caucasus region and Central Asian republics via Poti

MILAHA SERVICE LINKING GREECE↔TURKIYE, GEORGIA, AND ROMANIA

| MBX


